
Easy Read - Accessible 
Information Service

A booklet about Sunderland 
People First's Easy Read 
service. 



Sunderland People First 
produce easy read information 
for a variety of customers 
including the NHS, Local 
Authorities and Universities. 

Public organisations such as 
the NHS, the Government and 
Local Authorities by law need to 
provide people with information 
in a form they can understand.

We have an easy read service 
which changes complicated 
information into easy read for 
people with learning disabilities 
and/or autistic people. 

We have converted letters, 
reports, bookets, posters and 
leaflets into easy read 
versions. 



We also have an easy read 
design service where we can 
create a bespoke design 
custom made for your 
company. This booket is an 
example of that. 

Sunderland People First have 
a reputation for providing 
good quality easy read 
information. 

People with learning 
disabilities are best placed to 
advise on how easy a 
document is to understand. 

It is for that reason that we 
involve our advocates in each 
stage of changing a document 
into an easy read version. 



We work with customers of our 
easy read service to make 
sure the messages they wish 
to put across are clear.

Sunderland People First are 
very proud of their work in 
providing this service. 

More Information
If you would like a quote on 
the service we provide please 
call us on 07842446857 
(Melissa).

Or contact our easy read expert: 
melissa
@sunderlandpeoplefirst.com



Client comments on our easy 
read service

Newcastle University
"We are really impressed 
with the quality of the 
documents your group has 
produced and will certainly 
look to using you again in the 
future and recommending 
you to colleagues."

Sunderland 
Healthwatch
"Thank you for getting back 
to us so quickly. The 
questionnaire looks great, no 
amendments required." 

The University of Durham
On our design service: "This is absolutely phenomenal, 
we're over the moon with it. Thank you to Sunderland 
People First and the advocates for all your hard work on 
this. We are so thrilled to have it."
https://www.durham.ac.uk/research/institutes-and-centres/neurodiversity-
development/impact-and-engagement/healthy-relationships-for-autistic-people/ 



This easy read booklet was produced by 
Sunderland People First experts. 

Get in touch

07842446857

Sunderland People First 
9 Derwent Street
Sunderland
SR1 3NT

hello@sunderlandpeoplefirst.com




